

## Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled **"Constructing An UV-A Floor Disinfecting Robot: A Wi-Fi-Controlled Solution for Safer Environment"** Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Shuvon Roy

Journal Name : American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 13, Number 12, 2024







## Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled **"Constructing An UV-A Floor Disinfecting Robot: A Wi-Fi-Controlled Solution for Safer Environment"** Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Rubiat Mustak

Journal Name : American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 13, Number 12, 2024







## Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled **"Constructing An UV-A Floor Disinfecting Robot: A Wi-Fi-Controlled Solution for Safer Environment"** Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Mohammad Ozayer Bin Rafique

Journal Name : American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 13, Number 12, 2024







## Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled **"Constructing An UV-A Floor Disinfecting Robot: A Wi-Fi-Controlled Solution for Safer Environment"** Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Deboprio Biswas

Journal Name : American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 13, Number 12, 2024



